VI Zabrzanski Miting Ptywacki
Zabrze, 26.3.2017

Konkurencja 13
26.03.2017 - 12:00

Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

11 -16 lat
Lista startowa

Rok ur.

Serialz9
1 Brylczak Hanna

06

UKP Ruda Slaska

2 Bieganska Julia 06 UKP Ruda Slaska

3 Moszyk Sandra 06 UKP Ruda Slaska

4 Roszkowska Julia 06 UKP Ruda Slaska

5 Bojczuk tucja 06 UKS "Delfinek" Czestochowa

6 Kowalska Emilia 06 UKS ORKA Czestochowa
Seria2z9

1 Wronska Kaja 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" )

2 Biatoch Maja 04  UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

3 Mrozek Monika 06 UKP Ruda Slaska

4 Nowakowska-Baranowska Wiktoria 06  UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

5 Fryda Natalia 06 SiKReT Gliwice )

6 Topolewska Aleksandra 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
Seria3z9

1 Broda Klaudia 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

2 Stempin Amelia 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

3 Dorosiriska Paulina 06 UKS Karlik Katowice

4 Rozwadowska Maja 06 SIiKReT Gliwice

5 Janus Iga 04 KS Victoria Zawiercie

6 Szewczyk Emilia 06 UKP Ruda Slagska
Seria4z9

1 Zieba Kinga 06 UKP Ruda Slaska

2 Kochowska Wiktoria 06 SiKReT Gliwice

3 Furgata Karolina 03  Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze

4 Badura Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

5 Walerzak Karolina 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

6 Lucka Karolina 06  UKS Sprint Katowice
Seria5z9

1 Pikulinska Maria 06 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

2 Margas Aleksandra 04 UKS Karlik Katowice

3 Szczepanek Amelia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice

4 Tomczak Nicola 04 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

5 Szyrajew Magdalena 06 SiKReT Gliwice

6 Kobylska Magdalena 06 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
Seria6z9

1 Kapuscinska Emilia 04 UKS Karlik Katowice

2 Wrzosek Julia 03 Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze

3 Marczak Klaudia 03 Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze

4 Feige Karolina 04  Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze

5 Sikora Marta 02 Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze

6 Niewiadomska Karolina 06 KS Gornik Radlin

227323

1:56.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:47.48
1:59.00

1:40.97
1:39.00
1:32.00
1:35.02
1:40.00
1:45.00

1:27.70
1:25.96
1:25.00
1:25.32
1:26.00
1:29.62

1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.00

1:23.19
1:24.00

1:21.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.07
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VI Zabrzanski Miting Ptywacki

Zabrze, 26.3.2017

Konkurencja 13, Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

Seria7z9

1 Buzek Hanna

2 Grzegorczyk Anna
3 Kubecka Dominika
4 Borycka Patrycja
5 Kuzaj Paulina

6 Fic Bozena

Seria8z9

1 Makles Julia

2 Kupczak Natalia

3 Wreczycka Julia

4 Kalaga Oliwia

5 Bledowska Alicja

6 Ziemnicka Zuzanna

Seria9z9

1 Markowska Nicola

2 Kolakowska Weronika
3 Bigdowska Gabriela

4 Wegrzyn Anna

5 Dela Natalia

6 Dtugosz Zuzanna

06
06
06
03
06

03
03
03
03

03

SR ER

SiKReT Gliwice

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
UKP Ruda Slaska

Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze
MMKS K-KozZle

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

UKS Atut Sp 36 Czestochowa
UKS Karlik Katowice

Miejski Klub Ptywacki Zabrze
UKS Karlik Katowice

UKS Karlik Katowice

UKS ORKA Czestochowa

UKS ORKA Czestochowa
UKS Karlik Katowice

UKS ORKA Czestochowa
UKS Karlik Katowice

UKS Atut Sp 36 Czestochowa
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

1:19.99
1:19.00
1:17.96
1:18.00
1:19.95
1:20.00

1:16.00
1:14.00
1:13.00
1:13.50
1:14.50
1:16.34

1:11.09
1:10.00
1:06.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:12.00
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